Region 12 Rally - Pismo Beach Attendees

| First Name | Last Name | BRN# | Group | Site #
Bobby Adame 4044 7 311
Tracy Adams (Tracy 23267 8 347

Robyn)

Robert Adams (Bob) 1900 3 239
Charles Alberti 3923 8 345
Todd Allington 31916 5 274
John Anker 1852 5 278
kathy aspinwall 5510 3 234
Stewart Bagg 23282 6 298
Brad Bailey 4875 9 359
Ray Barger 2531 7 320
John Barrett 2089 6 305
Ross Bauer 4909 7 330
Krissa Baylor 7161 7 334
Judy Bechthold 349 4 249
Carrie Bell 28447 3 236
Sean Bledsoe 10114 207
Shawn Blom 10640 7 335
John Boaz 3002 7 317
Pierre Bogros 2329 6 295
Gary Brant 4661 5 270
Melton Brown 13524 2 214
Tim Bunting 08506 9 355
Geoff Caras 7037 9 352
Thomas Cawein 6754 6 284
Richard Chapman 4855 6 286
Lori Chatwood 05365 10 380
Daniel Clardy 2864 8 342
Ken Connor 2566 1 120
Steven Coontz 05752 3 232
CHRISTOPHER Cooper 3418 6 294
Red Corbett 3572 6 281
Bill Craver 20616 8 348
Vern Crawford 1540 10 378
Elizabeth Crelly 01722 2 215
Thomas Crowe 2181 7 309
Terry Crowson 7845 10 383
Ken Dauber 7534 7 331
Patricia Davison 2335 7 313
Marty De Armond 2519 6 290
Maria Deguzman 4626 1 122
Peter Denyer 4314 9 354



DaNelle
Ed
Willie
Steve
Susan
Jim
Erica
Michael
Michael
Douglas
Richard
Meredith
Jim
Geri
Joann
John
Jim
Dave
Tommy
Jana
Donald
Leland
Jack
Diane
Brian
Margaret
Rose
michael
Abe
John
Eray
Doug
Jill

Jan
Dennis
Scott
Donita
Ray
Lorri
William
Patricia
Suzanne

SLAVOMIR

Dodds
Dodge
Dorssers
Doster
Drager
Ellis
Evans
Ferlisi
Ferretti
Fitzgerald
Frauenzimmer
Frolio
Geurin
Gibbons
Godoy
Golden
Gong
Gray
Green
Green Wilson
Gunn
Hamby
Hampel
Hancock
Handshoe
Handshoe
Harris

hay
Hernandez
Holly
Honeycutt/Yen
Ide
Impink
Jeffers
Jeter
Jewett
Joseph
Kaminsk
Karpinski
Kerfoot
Kim

Kind
KOLADA

3369
2334
5158
4583
9888
8267
7254
3698
6749
12105
1685
7222
4285
12934
2448
noneYet
10851
6545
5350
2923
7458
1677
375
4472
1993
1993
4567
7646
7376
1045
1834
5529
6494
13134
05074
7592
13508
04053
5808
5223
04471
04299
3833
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339
384
333
280
329
341
327
299
366
212
246
372
273
371
292
245
373
340
283
310
287
318
365
364
293
382
319
332
321
367
337
325
351
121
336
349
304
288
119
285
362
326
376



LAUREL
Vinnie
Thomas
Emily
John
Tonya
Darrin
Alma
Linda
Barry
Janis
Julie
Barbara
Richard
Bryan
Mathew
LaVerne
Susan
Stephen
Robert
Robyn
Beth & Greg
Nancy
Dale
Tom
Pamela
Richard
Steven
Susan
Roberta & Roger
Deborah
Jamie
Jerry
Frank
Jeffrey
Lynda
Rachel
Sally
Melody
James
Arthur
Jim

Joanne

KREIN
Lamica
Larkin
Lee

Lintz
Long
Lopez
Lukasko
Maddox
Marks
Maslyk
Mater
Mathias
Mathies
McCann
McCarty
McHenry
McKellar
Mellington
Minder
Mitchell
Morrissey/Whitney
Murphy
Musser
Newsom
Pall
Palmer
Parr
Pazdan
Peeples
Pennell
Peterson
Pfarr
Pickett
Pincus
Polk
Powers
Ramsey
Rasco
Reece
Reifman
Rice

Salzer

8264
01488
1292
9115
2597
28015
2443
3682
7831
8033
12483
14633
5156
1108
1430
6833
153
6177
23994
4195
08914
2616
4925
1282
19826
5373
133261
222
2619
9110
3879
1899
12289
06210
21791
261
7763
13539
7780

1312
noneYet
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377
208
115
243
279
123
289
350
381
303
237
375
357
312
300
248
353
271
361
346
213
302
301
369
316
296
291
277
356
272
322
370
379
282
323

324
210
233
358
314
306
363



Paul Sandness 4068 7 315
Yvonne Savage 04182 8 344
Beth Shibley 7538 3 240
Ron Smith 19328 8 343
Tom Smithson 777 2 209
Dianne Sommerville 2076 4 244
Mark Speros 5700 4 247
Melissa St. Andre/Gideon 02746 9 360
Hawley

Cecelia Stansbury 300 10 374
Rosanne Storjohann 3856 1 118
ISAAC SUCHIL 5143 3 238
Claudia Sutton 22718 1 117
Kathy Swangin 5912 5 275
Elisa Ungerman 3334 2 211
Cliff Uyeda 22909 6 308
Victor Valdovinos 8131 10 368
David Vance 3680 3 235
Don Williams 14207 1 114
Susana Williams (Susana) 13154 5 276
Terri Wrightson 1694 8 338
Niazi Zaynea 6368 6 297
Day Pass

Nancy Jackson 4397 1 of each meal offsite
Cathy Fuhrman 4329 2 for saturday night | offsite
Helen Perri 1162 2 for all meals offsite

Jim Howard day pass only offsite




